EPON and RFoG Enclosures
CTDI offers a full line of mounting
enclosures for EPON Optical Network
Terminals (ONTs) and RF over Glass
Optical Networking Units (RFoG ONUs).
Both interior and exterior enclosures are
available, each optimized to allow quick,
reliable installations for FTTH products.

■ Xgen1000™ ONT products
■ Xgen8000™ ONT products
Ordering information
Part #	 Description
OSPE202	 All-in-One enclosure Includes
	 2 ONU ball mount studs
       	 16 Tie wraps
       	 1 Fiber splice clip
       	 4 Fiber management clips
       	 3 Wall spacers (for irregular walls)
       	 3 mounting washers & gaskets
Optional Equipment
Part #	 Description
SPT0001	 Special tool to open enclosures
AAX3012DHC120	120VAC power converter
AAX12D72AH	 12VDC UPS module
BAT1002	 12VDC, 7.2AH battery
PSB1009	 12VDC, 30W temperature-hardened UPS – international version
PSB1010	 12VDC, 30W temperature-hardened UPS for OSPE202
PWRPLUG1	 AC power plug kit for OSPE202
Specifications
All-in-One Enclosure
The CTDI OSPE202 next-generation pre-
mium enclosure integrates UPS, video,
telephone, and data services in a single
unit. Ideally suited for home and small
business installations, the All-in-One
houses both CTDI ONT and MicroNode
products along with power and battery
backup solutions. This rugged weather-
tight enclosure is surface or semi-flush
mounted on interior or exterior walls. A
modular architecture supports custom
configurations, ensuring the right option
packages for any application.
CTDI Compatibility
■ 30W UPS (US and international versions)
■ High temperature battery
■ AC receptacle (US and international
versions)
OSPE110/120/121 – Enhanced Enclosure
Ordering information
Part #	 Description
OSPE110	 Enhanced enclosure with backplate and internal hinged door Includes
	 1ea Fiber clip with adhesive pad
	 3ea Wire saddles with adhesive tape
	 2ea Ball mount studs (for snap-in ONT mounting)
OSPE120	 Enhanced enclosure with internal security door and back panel bracke Includes
	 1ea  Fiber clip with adhesive pad
	 3ea  Wire saddles with adhesive tape
	 2ea  Ball mount studs (for snap-in ONT mounting)
OSPE121	 Enhanced enclosure with internal security door and back panel bracket Includes
	 1ea  Fiber clip with adhesive pad
	 3ea  Wire saddles with adhesive tape
	 2ea  Ball mount studs (for snap-in ONT mounting)
	 1ea OptiFit® bracket
Optional Equipment
Part #	 Description
OSPE005	 Slack storage device for OSPE121
SPT0001	 Special tool to open enclosures
Specifications
Enhanced Enclosure with NID
The CTDI OSPE110, OSPE120 and